Popular Party Songs https://www.wedj.com/dj-photo-video.nsf/topnew.html

You are here;:

Home Top 100 New Party Songs

WRS 433 QHZ SDUW\ VRQJV

The following list contains the top 100 requested songs that have been released in the past two years or less. It represents song requests from thousands of
events ranging from Weddings to Birthday parties and is dynamically created by Gigbuilder, the most popular web-based event management system in the
world.

We believe this is the most accurate songlist of new party songs, so please tell your friends.

Share
Rank | Song Title Song Artist Year Genre
1 Happy Pharrell Williams ggjgic;:t?:(l:ek Me 2: Original Motion Picture 2014
2 All Of Me John Legend Love in the Future 2013
3 Blurred Lines Robin Thicke Featuring T.l. & Pharrell Blurred Lines 2013
4 Uptown Funk! Mark Ronson Featuring Bruno Mars Uptown Special 2014
5 Timber Pitbull Featuring Ke$ha Global Warming: Meltdown Meltdown 2014
6 Turn Down For What DJ Snake & Lil Jon Turn Down For What 2013
7 Shake It Off Taylor Swift 1989 2014
8 Get Lucky Daft Punk Featuring Pharrell Williams Random Access Memories 2013
9 Fancy lggy Azalea Featuring Charli XCX Fancy 2014
10 Wagon Wheel Darius Rucker Wagon Wheel 2013
11 Shut Up And Dance Walk The Moon Talking is Hard 2014
12 Suit & Tie Justin Timberlake Featuring Jay Z Suit & Tie 2013
13 Talk Dirty Jason Derulo Featuring 2 Chainz Tattoos 2013
14 All About That Bass Meghan Trainor All About That Bass - Single 2014
15 Can't Hold Us Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Featuring Ray Dalton The Heist 2013
16 Thinking Out Loud Ed Sheeran X 2014
17 Sugar Maroon 5 \ 2015
18 Best Day Of My Life American Authors Best Day Of My Life - Single 2013
19 Dark Horse Katy Perry Featuring Juicy J Prism 2013
20 This Is How We Roll Florida Georgia Line Ft. Jason Derulo & Luke Bryan | Here's To The Good Times 2013
21 Feel This Moment Pitbull Featuring Christina Aguilera Global Warming [Deluxe Edition] 2013
22 Roar Katy Perry Prism 2013
23 Mirrors Justin Timberlake The 20/20 Experience 2013



Popular Party Songs

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

| Don't Dance
Hey Pretty Girl
Royals

That's My Kind Of Night

We Can't Stop
Applause

Fireball

Wiggle

| Want Crazy
Counting Stars
Bang Bang

Burn

Summer

Wake Me Up!
Thinking Out Loud
Boys 'Round Here
Play It Again
Marry Me

Stay With Me
Blank Space
Classic

I Need Your Love

Vivir Mi Vida
Bailando

G.D.FR.

Bottoms Up

Who | Am With You
Let It Go

Time Of Our Lives
Want To Want Me
Honey, I'm Good.
Love Me Like You Do
Cheerleader
Drunk In Love
Love Somebody

Watch Me

Lee Brice

Kip Moore

Lorde

Luke Bryan

Miley Cyrus

Lady Gaga

Pitbull Featuring John Ryan

Jason Derulo Featuring Snoop Dogg
Hunter Hayes

Onerepublic

Jessie J, Ariana Grande & Nicki Minaj
Ellie Goulding

Calvin Harris

Avicii

Ed Sheeran

Blake Shelton Featuring Pistol Annies
Luke Bryan

Jason Derulo

Sam Smith

Taylor Swift

MKTO

Calvin Harris Featuring Ellie Goulding

Marc Anthony

Enrique Iglesias Featuring Descemer Bueno &

Gente de Zona

Flo Rida Featuring Sage The Gemini & Lookas

Brantley Gilbert

Chris Young

Idina Menzel

Pitbull & Ne-Yo

Jason Derulo

Andy Grammer

Ellie Goulding

OMI

Beyonce Featuring Jay-Z
Maroon 5

Silento

https://www.wedj.com/dj-photo-video.nsf/topnew.html

I Don't Dance
Up All Night
Pure Heroine
Crash My Party
Bangerz
Artpop
Globalization
Talk Dirty
Hunter Hayes
Native

Sweet Talker
Halcyon Days
Calvin Harris
True

X

Based On A True Story

Crash My Party
Tattoos

In The Lonely Hour
1989

MKTO

18 Months

Vivir Mi Vida

Sex and Love

The Perfect 10
Bottoms Up

AM.

Frozen

Globalization
Everything is 4
Magazines or Novels
Fifty Shades of Grey
Cheerleader
Beyonce
Overexposed

Watch Me

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

2014

2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2013
2013
2015



Popular Party Songs

60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Next To Me
The Monster
Drunk In Love
Partition
Pompeii
Rather Be

My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark
(Light Em Up)

Trap Queen

Holy Grail

Dear Future Husband
Love Never Felt So Good
Wake Me Up

Come & Get It

Mine Would Be You
Crash My Party

Started From The Bottom
Animals

Ain't It Fun

Rude

Love Me Again

Story Of My Life
Anaconda

Black Widow

I Choose You

On Top Of The World
Gas Pedal

Don't Tell 'Em

A Little Party Never Killed Nobody (All We Got)

Am | Wrong
Wrecking Ball
Stay
Trumpets
#SELFIE
Darte Un Beso

A Sky Full Of Stars

Emeli Sande

Eminem Featuring Rihanna
Beyonce

Beyonce

Bastille

Clean Bandit Featuring Jess Glynne
Fall Out Boy

Fetty Wap
Jay Z Featuring Justin Timberlake

Meghan Trainor

Michael Jackson & Justin Timberlake

Avicii

Selena Gomez

Blake Shelton

Luke Bryan

Drake

Martin Garrix

Paramore

Magic!

John Newman

One Direction

Nicki Minaj

lggy Azalea Featuring Rita Ora
Sara Bareilles

Imagine Dragons

Sage The Gemini Featuring lamSu

Jeremih Featuring YG
Fergie

Nico & Vinz

Miley Cyrus

Rihanna Featuring Mikky Ekko
Jason Derulo

The Chainsmokers

Prince Royce

Coldplay

https://www.wedj.com/dj-photo-video.nsf/topnew.html

Our Version Of Events

The Marshall Mathers LP 2
Beyonce

Beyonce

Bad Blood

New Eyes

Save Rock and Roll

Trap Queen

Magna Carta... Holy Grail
Title

Xscape

True

Stars Dance

Based On A True Story...
Crash My Party - Single
Started From The Bottom - Single
Animals - Single
Paramore

Rude

Tribute

Midnight Memories

The Pinkprint

The New Classic

The Blessed Unrest
Night Visions

Gas Pedal

Thumpy Johnson

Music from Baz Luhrmann's Film The Great
Gatsby

Am | Wrong - Single
Bangerz
Unapologetic
Tattoos

Single

Soy el Mismo

Ghost Stories

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

2013

2015
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

2013

2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014



Popular Party Songs https://www.wedj.com/dj-photo-video.nsf/topnew.html

95 Like Jesus Does Eric Church Chief 2013
96 Gone, Gone, Gone Phillip Phillips The World From The Side Of The Moon 2013
97 Lips Are Movin Meghan Trainor Title 2014
98 Burnin' It Down Jason Aldean Burnin' It Down - Single 2014
99 Runnin' Outta Moonlight Randy Houser How Country Feels 2013
100 Take Back The Night Justin Timberlake The 20/20 Experience: 2 of 2 2013

WRS 433 QHZ SDUW\ VRQJYV

The above list represents the most popular songs compiled from thousands of requests from similar events over the past year. This list is a good start to
making sure your wedding or special event has the best and newest music for dancing. Check back often as the Top 100 New Party Songs changes
dynamically.

DGGIWIRQDO SRSXODU VRQJ OLVWV
Visit our Homepage for a number of popular song lists by decade, genre, and popular dance songs & themes. You can also find a DJ, Photographer, or
Videographer for your event. WeDJ.com lists almost 40,000 companies!

GIWVFXVVRXUWRS 433 QHZ SDUW\ VRQJV
Share with the facebook community your thoughts on the most top 100 new party songs. With over a hundred thousand songs suggested, this list is probably
the most accurate available. We hope it helps make your special event the very best it can be.





