You are here:

Home Top 100 New Party Songs

# WRS433QHZ SDUW\VRQJV

The following list contains the top 100 requested songs that have been released in the past two years or less. It represents song requests from thousands of events ranging from Weddings to Birthday parties and is dynamically created by Gigbuilder, the most popular web-based event management system in the world.

We believe this is the most accurate songlist of new party songs, so please tell your friends.

#### Share

Rank	Song Title	Song Artist	Year	Genre
1	Нарру	Pharrell Williams	Despicable Me 2: Original Motion Picture Soundtrack	2014
2	All Of Me	John Legend	Love in the Future	2013
3	Blurred Lines	Robin Thicke Featuring T.I. & Pharrell	Blurred Lines	2013
4	Uptown Funk!	Mark Ronson Featuring Bruno Mars	Uptown Special	2014
5	Timber	Pitbull Featuring Ke\$ha	Global Warming: Meltdown Meltdown	2014
6	Turn Down For What	DJ Snake & Lil Jon	Turn Down For What	2013
7	Shake It Off	Taylor Swift	1989	2014
8	Get Lucky	Daft Punk Featuring Pharrell Williams	Random Access Memories	2013
9	Fancy	Iggy Azalea Featuring Charli XCX	Fancy	2014
10	Wagon Wheel	Darius Rucker	Wagon Wheel	2013
11	Shut Up And Dance	Walk The Moon	Talking is Hard	2014
12	Suit & Tie	Justin Timberlake Featuring Jay Z	Suit & Tie	2013
13	Talk Dirty	Jason Derulo Featuring 2 Chainz	Tattoos	2013
14	All About That Bass	Meghan Trainor	All About That Bass - Single	2014
15	Can't Hold Us	Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Featuring Ray Dalton	The Heist	2013
16	Thinking Out Loud	Ed Sheeran	x	2014
17	Sugar	Maroon 5	V	2015
18	Best Day Of My Life	American Authors	Best Day Of My Life - Single	2013
19	Dark Horse	Katy Perry Featuring Juicy J	Prism	2013
20	This Is How We Roll	Florida Georgia Line Ft. Jason Derulo & Luke Bryan	Here's To The Good Times	2013
21	Feel This Moment	Pitbull Featuring Christina Aguilera	Global Warming [Deluxe Edition]	2013
22	Roar	Katy Perry	Prism	2013
23	Mirrors	Justin Timberlake	The 20/20 Experience	2013

24	I Don't Dance	Lee Brice	I Don't Dance	2014
25	Hey Pretty Girl	Kip Moore	Up All Night	2013
26	Royals	Lorde	Pure Heroine	2013
27	That's My Kind Of Night	Luke Bryan	Crash My Party	2013
28	We Can't Stop	Miley Cyrus	Bangerz	2013
29	Applause	Lady Gaga	Artpop	2013
30	Fireball	Pitbull Featuring John Ryan	Globalization	2014
31	Wiggle	Jason Derulo Featuring Snoop Dogg	Talk Dirty	2014
32	I Want Crazy	Hunter Hayes	Hunter Hayes	2013
33	Counting Stars	Onerepublic	Native	2013
34	Bang Bang	Jessie J, Ariana Grande & Nicki Minaj	Sweet Talker	2014
35	Burn	Ellie Goulding	Halcyon Days	2013
36	Summer	Calvin Harris	Calvin Harris	2014
37	Wake Me Up!	Avicii	True	2013
38	Thinking Out Loud	Ed Sheeran	x	2014
39	Boys 'Round Here	Blake Shelton Featuring Pistol Annies	Based On A True Story	2013
40	Play It Again	Luke Bryan	Crash My Party	2013
41	Marry Me	Jason Derulo	Tattoos	2013
42	Stay With Me	Sam Smith	In The Lonely Hour	2014
43	Blank Space	Taylor Swift	1989	2014
44	Classic	МКТО	МКТО	2013
45	I Need Your Love	Calvin Harris Featuring Ellie Goulding	18 Months	2013
46	Vivir Mi Vida	Marc Anthony	Vivir Mi Vida	2013
47	Bailando	Enrique Iglesias Featuring Descemer Bueno & Gente de Zona	Sex and Love	2014
48	G.D.F.R.	Flo Rida Featuring Sage The Gemini & Lookas	The Perfect 10	2014
49	Bottoms Up	Brantley Gilbert	Bottoms Up	2013
50	Who I Am With You	Chris Young	A.M.	2013
51	Let It Go	ldina Menzel	Frozen	2013
52	Time Of Our Lives	Pitbull & Ne-Yo	Globalization	2014
53	Want To Want Me	Jason Derulo	Everything is 4	2015
54	Honey, I'm Good.	Andy Grammer	Magazines or Novels	2015
55	Love Me Like You Do	Ellie Goulding	Fifty Shades of Grey	2014
56	Cheerleader	ОМІ	Cheerleader	2015
57	Drunk In Love	Beyonce Featuring Jay-Z	Beyonce	2013
58	Love Somebody	Maroon 5	Overexposed	2013
59	Watch Me	Silento	Watch Me	2015

60	Next To Me	Emeli Sande	Our Version Of Events	2013
61	The Monster	Eminem Featuring Rihanna	The Marshall Mathers LP 2	2013
62	Drunk In Love	Beyonce	Beyonce	2013
63	Partition	Beyonce	Beyonce	2013
64	Pompeii	Bastille	Bad Blood	2013
65	Rather Be	Clean Bandit Featuring Jess Glynne	New Eyes	2014
66	My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark (Light Em Up)	Fall Out Boy	Save Rock and Roll	2013
67	Trap Queen	Fetty Wap	Trap Queen	2015
68	Holy Grail	Jay Z Featuring Justin Timberlake	Magna Carta Holy Grail	2013
69	Dear Future Husband	Meghan Trainor	Title	2014
70	Love Never Felt So Good	Michael Jackson & Justin Timberlake	Xscape	2014
71	Wake Me Up	Avicii	True	2013
72	Come & Get It	Selena Gomez	Stars Dance	2013
73	Mine Would Be You	Blake Shelton	Based On A True Story	2013
74	Crash My Party	Luke Bryan	Crash My Party - Single	2013
75	Started From The Bottom	Drake	Started From The Bottom - Single	2013
76	Animals	Martin Garrix	Animals - Single	2013
77	Ain't It Fun	Paramore	Paramore	2014
78	Rude	Magic!	Rude	2013
79	Love Me Again	John Newman	Tribute	2013
80	Story Of My Life	One Direction	Midnight Memories	2013
81	Anaconda	Nicki Minaj	The Pinkprint	2014
82	Black Widow	Iggy Azalea Featuring Rita Ora	The New Classic	2014
83	I Choose You	Sara Bareilles	The Blessed Unrest	2013
84	On Top Of The World	Imagine Dragons	Night Visions	2013
85	Gas Pedal	Sage The Gemini Featuring lamSu	Gas Pedal	2013
86	Don't Tell 'Em	Jeremih Featuring YG	Thumpy Johnson	2014
87	A Little Party Never Killed Nobody (All We Got)	Fergie	Music from Baz Luhrmann's Film The Great Gatsby	2013
88	Am I Wrong	Nico & Vinz	Am I Wrong - Single	2014
89	Wrecking Ball	Miley Cyrus	Bangerz	2013
90	Stay	Rihanna Featuring Mikky Ekko	Unapologetic	2013
91	Trumpets	Jason Derulo	Tattoos	2013
92	#SELFIE	The Chainsmokers	Single	2014
93	Darte Un Beso	Prince Royce	Soy el Mismo	2013
94	A Sky Full Of Stars	Coldplay	Ghost Stories	2014

95	Like Jesus Does	Eric Church	Chief	2013
96	Gone, Gone, Gone	Phillip Phillips	The World From The Side Of The Moon	2013
97	Lips Are Movin	Meghan Trainor	Title	2014
98	Burnin' It Down	Jason Aldean	Burnin' It Down - Single	2014
99	Runnin' Outta Moonlight	Randy Houser	How Country Feels	2013
100	Take Back The Night	Justin Timberlake	The 20/20 Experience: 2 of 2	2013

### WRS433QHZ SDUW\VRQJV

The above list represents the most popular songs compiled from thousands of requests from similar events over the past year. This list is a good start to making sure your wedding or special event has the best and newest music for dancing. Check back often as the Top 100 New Party Songs changes dynamically.

### DGGIWIRQDOSRSXODU VRQJ OLVWV

Visit our Homepage for a number of popular song lists by decade, genre, and popular dance songs & themes. You can also find a DJ, Photographer, or Videographer for your event. WeDJ.com lists almost 40,000 companies!

## GIVFXVVRXUWRS433QHZ SDUW\VRQJV

Share with the facebook community your thoughts on the most top 100 new party songs. With over a hundred thousand songs suggested, this list is probably the most accurate available. We hope it helps make your special event the very best it can be.